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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BCA] 31-
B/2023 With CM
21/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 39-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 40-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [Qua] 62-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment -FIR)

Cr.A [Acq] 335-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 260-
B/2023 With CrM
83/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Others)

Fidaullah etc

The State etc

The State etc

Abdul Basit etc

Asad Shah

Saadullah etc

Court No: 1

Raham Nawaz

Din Piyao Jana

Jabbar Khan alias Ibrar Khan

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Sadiq

State through Quaid Azam etc

Anwar Ul Haq

Niaz Ur Rahman

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

M.Qasim Khan

Akhtar Nawaz

Muhammad Muddassir Khattak 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28434)

(28954)

(28960)

(28905)

(28970)

(28586)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

CrA [S.Sen] 340-
B/2023 With CM
103/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CM 133/2023 In
C.R 297-
B/2020(Decree-
Declaration)

CM 05/2023 In CM
12(2) 2-
B/2023(Orders-
12(2) CPC)

RFA 40-
B/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Recovery)

C.R 220-B/2022
With CM 449/2022
[M], 451/2022 [M]
& IR(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 103-B/2023
With CM
145/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

The State etc

Mosa khan etc

Akhter Khan

Ziaullah Khan

Romal Khan etc

Zaitoon Nisa

Court No: 1

Hazratullah

Hakim Gull

Mawar Khan

Muhammad Hafiz Hanif etc

Faqeer Khan etc

Dilawar Khan

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

M.Salim Awan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Fazl-e-hadi

Zafar Shaheen Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Farman Ali Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29034)

(22162)

(28511)

(29091)

(26574)

(28264)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

C.R 117-B/2023
With CM
165/2023(Orders-
Injunction)

C.R 133-B/2023
With
O/obj(Orders-
Recovery)

C.R 134-
B/2023(Orders-
Partition)

C.R 184-B/2023
With CM
218/2023(Orders-
Possession)

C.R 188-B/2023
With CM
226/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

W.P 307-B/2023
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Rent)

Salim Khan etc

Rahmatullah etc

Irshad Ali Shah

Sher Baz Khan

Gul Shah Noor etc

Hakim Gul etc

Court No: 1

Abdul Ghafoor Jan

Momeen Khan etc

Azebullah

Alaudin

Najeeb Khan etc

Managing Director MOL etc

Younas Ali Khan Marwat

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

M.Raziq Mughal

M.Younas Ali Khan Wazir

Yasir Rauf Wazir

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28518)

(28704)

(28705)

(29045)

(29089)

(28329)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

19.

1.

1.

2.

3.

CrM [Qua] 63-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CM [EH] 232/2023
In W.P 951-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CrM [BA] 369-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 385-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 397-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State etc

Govt of KP etc

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Kiramat Khan

Rafiqullah

Waqas Ahmad

Hafeezullah Khan

Rehmatullah

Shahid Khan Bangash

M.Tariq Qureshi

Syed Umer Ali Shah

Asghar Nawaz

M.Shoaib Khan Saduzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29051)

(15580)

(28842)

(28927)

(28959)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

CrM [BA] 399-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 402-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 403-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 404-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 405-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 406-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Afnan

Wajid Khan

Hashim Daraz etc

Majeed Khan

Qismatullah

Nazif Shah

Farooq Khan Sokari

Ihsanullah Khan Bangash

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

Irfanullah Khattak

Inamullah Khan Kakki

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28982)

(28989)

(28995)

(29012)

(29026)

(29031)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CrM [BA] 407-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 409-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 415-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 428-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 429-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 430-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The state etc

The state etc

The state etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Shamroz Khan

Ismail Khan

Fazal Ur Rahman

Saqib Ullah

Noor Piyo Jan

Hamayun Akhtar

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

Imran Ali Shah

Asghar Khan Wazir

Hussain Ali, Waqas Rahim Shah

Farhana Naz Marwat

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(Video Link Case)

(29033)

(29039)

(29050)

(29086)

(29087)

(29088)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CrA [S.Sen] 235-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

C.R 157-
B/2010(Decree-
Others)

C.R 51-
B/2022(Decree-
Preemption)

C.R 197-B/2022
With CM
418/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 171-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

The State etc

Muhammad Nawaz

Rahmat Qabel

Govt Of KPK etc

Mst Nadia

Court No: 1

CrR 34/2023

Cr.A [Acq] 258/2023

Zulfiqar etc

State etc

Zulfiqar

Taj Ali Khan

M.Tariq Usman

Shahzad Noor

Nasir Abbas

Iftikhar Durrani

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Abdul
Kabir Khan

Saadullah Khan Barki

Qamar Zaman Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmedzai

Farooq Khan Sokari, Fahad
Zaman

Muslim Jan, Sakhi Janan Khattak

Pir Inamullah Shah

Yasir Rauf Wazir

M.Nisar Khan Sokari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Sajid Kamal

Sajid Kamal

V/s

V/s

Farooq Khan Sokari

Farooq Khan Sokari

(28477)

(1872)

(25173)

(26193)

(27835)


